Intel
®
 Workstation Board W2600CR2, W2600CR2L
Intel
®
 Workstation System Family P4000CR2
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to

2.5 SYMANTEC BACKUP EXEC 2010 SKUS .................................................................................................................... 16
 4
1. System Product Order Codes
1.1 Product Descriptions – Overview
The Intel® Workstation Board W2600CR2 is an Expert Workstation supporting two E5-2600 processors.
It will be offered fully integrated in a 4U pedestal chassis.  The chassis is not sold separately.
The Intel® Workstation Board W2600CR2L is a “Lite” SKU, similar to the W2600CR2 except that it does
not have the rear IO connector for IO mezzanine modules.   This board will be available in an integrated
system for a limited time only.  It will be discontinued within 90 days from launch and replaced with the
Intel® Workstation Board W2600CR2.
1.2 Summary Table
For a quick overview, all configuration options described in this document are summarized in the table
below.  For more details such as MM numbers and product order codes, please refer to the other
sections in this document.
Product Code FF HDD
# of
HDD Power supply Rails RAID
Storage
Activation Expander Available
P4304CR2LFJNL* 4U
3.5”
Fixed 4 1x1200W None 1,0,10+ None No Q1’12
P4304CR2LFKN 4U
3.5”
Fixed 4 1x1600W None 1,0,10+ None No Q3’12
P4304CR2LFJN 4U
3.5”
Fixed 4 1x1200W None 1,0,10+ None No Q2’12
P4304CR2LFGN 4U
3.5”
Fixed 4 1x750W None 1,0,10+ None No Q2’12
*Note: This SKU will be available TTM for a limited time only.  It will be discontinued within 90 days from launch and
replaced with P4304CR2LFJN.